
Port of Los Angeles

Long Beach

LOS ANGELES
 COUNTY

ORANGE
 COUNTY

118°10'W118°15'W
33

°4
5'N

33
°4

0'N
Block 74 B

µ
Projection: UTM Zone 10 Datum: WGS84 Map Scale: 1:75,000

74

7169
72
73

7068

119 121

124

120
122123

75

125

        Seismic Reflection Data in 
  California State Waters Block 74 B
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Cruise ID Dates Chief Scientist Source Frequency Digital Analog
S-3-78-SC 05/24/1978 to 06/01/1978 Normark/Hess airgun 3.5kHz, 12kHz no yes
S-2A-79-SC 04/07/1979 to 04/17/1979 Greene uniboom, airgun, sparker, minisparker 3.5kHz, 12kHz no yes
S-2B-79-SC 04/18/1979 to 04/23/1979 Clarke/Field uniboom, airgun, sparker 3.5kHz, 12kHz no yes
S-1-80-SC 10/00/1980 to 02/00/1981 Minerals Management Service sparker,  minisparker yes no
F-3-92-SC 04/22/1992 to 05/15/1992 Karl/Hampton 10kHz, 3.5kHz no yes


